34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN

Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 12 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
21.07.2018 - 17:46 Results
Prince Islands 17 + 53.05 THOMAS WINKLER

Prince Islands 16 53.50 Todor Todorov BUL Istanbul 5.08.2017
Prince Islands 15 55.04 EYUP TASPINAR TUR Istanbul 4.08.2012
Prince Islands 14 55.36 BERTUG COSKUN

Prince Islands 13 57.02 Yigit Aslan

Prince Islands - 12 1:01.35 Kaan Oguzcan TUR Istanbul 3.08.2013

Points: FINA 2018

Rank

12 years and younger

45.

Kayra Yagiz Cetinkaya
PRENS ADALARI REKORLARI

Bera Kayra Sarikaya
Deniz Baris

Sedat Alperen Angin
Emre Kaya Sungur
Mert Civicioglu

Baran Erdogan
Kerem Calik

Doruk Evcimen
Ahmet Deniz Dogan
Demir ilgin Kaya
Tan Eren Kirkyildiz
Denizhan Kizilcay
Muhammed Kuesmezer
Sarp Sabaz

Efe Usta

Ismail Cimsir

Can Senen

Onur Seker

Bulut Caliskan

Ege Dogruoez

Kaan Berke Tokatli
Mustafa Can Senol
Deniz Albayrak
Baris Ozkan

Mete Oezguer
Mustafa Kerem Dayangac
Ufuk Babacan

Ege Efe Doenmez
Seymen Oege

. Arda Karacabay

Batu Sentuerk

Mert Ali Aslan

Bora Gultek

Arda Sahinoglu
Cemal Celal Ceyhan
Berk Kucuk

Sueha Ege Guen
Mehmet Ziya Sahin
Mert Yavuz
cengizhan malcok

. Volodymyr ihnatov

Alper Alademiroglu
Timam Ramic
Oezguer Yonca

Age

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11

Yildizlar Kocaeli

Okyanus Koleji S.K.

Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue
Trabzonspor

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Yesilyurt Sk

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Oksijen Skd

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Istanbul Oksijen Skd

Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kulubue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.
Ferdi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Avrupa Yuezme lhtisas S.K.
T.S.Y.D

Istanbul Oksijen Skd

Dev Atasehir Sk

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Arel S.K.

Yesilyurt Sk

Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Istanbul Oksijen Skd

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Yesilyurt Sk

Dev Atasehir Sk

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue
T.S.Y.D

Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue

hido yuezme

Ferdi

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Sc Velez Bosna

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor

Time

1:01.33

1:02.33
1:03.30
1:04.27
1:05.11
1:05.44
1:05.97
1:05.98
1:06.71
1:06.87
1:07.56
1:07.87
1:07.91
1:08.73
1:09.05
1:09.38
1:09.96
1:09.99
1:10.04
1:10.26
1:10.62
1:11.05
1:11.27
1:12.28
1:12.31
1:12.56
1:13.12
1:13.29
1:13.31
1:13.49
1:13.59
1:14.07
1:14.52
1:14.61
1:15.04
1:15.06
1:15.22
1:15.37
1:15.63
1:15.64
1:16.33
1:16.65
1:16.95
1:16.95
1:16.99

Pts

447

426
406
388
373
368
359
359
347
345
334
330
329
317
313
309
301
301
300
297
293
287
285
273
273
270
264
262
262
260
259
254
249
248
244
244
242
241
238
238
232
229
226
226
226
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34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN
Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 12, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 12 years and younger

Rank Age Time Pts
46. Cagan Ozgur 11  Arel S.K. 1:17.15 224
47. Yavuz Selim Aktan 12  Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:17.34 223
48. Ahmet Karaca 11  Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor 1:1755 221
49. llkem Ismail Kilic 11  Dev Atasehir Sk 1:17.59 220
50. Arda Sanliturk 11  Dev Atasehir Sk 1:17.66 220
51. umut mehmet caner 12 hido yuezme 1:17.73 219
52. Halil Ibrahim Yildiz 11  Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor 1:18.06 217
53. Burak Yigit Yildiz 11  Dev Atasehir Sk 1:18.40 214
54. Mete Karadayi 11  Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 1:1841 214
55. Halil Arda Ueretuerk 11  Okyanus Koleji S.K. 1:1861 212
56. Kuzey Oezel 11 T.S.Y.D 1:18.63 212
57. Deniz Oltes 12 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 1:18.69 211
58. Erol Kayra Doertoluk 11  Ueskuedar Belediyesi Spor Kulubue 1:18.71 211
59. Atakan Kose 12 hido yuezme 1:18.82 210
60. Selim Kayra Ozyasar 11  Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:18.99 209
61. Kaan Akakce 11  Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 1:19.46 205
62. Daghan imrak 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:19.58 204
63. Bartu Kazdal 11  Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 1:19.60 204
64. Mustafa Koc 12 Ueskuedar Belediyesi Spor Kulubue 1:20.25 199
65. Taha Eren Oezer 11  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 1:20.32 199
66. Efe Ali 11 T.S.Y.D 1:20.43 198
67. Yigit Savasci 11  Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:21.81 188
68. Orhun Sorgueven 11  Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 1:22.21 185
69. Berkay Mutlu 12 Dev Atasehir Sk 1:23.25 178
70. Kerem Bahadir Demirci 12 Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kulubue 1:23.98 174
71. Efeisik 11 Mavi Kulvar Sk 1:24.09 173
72. Sarp Uncuoglu 11  Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 1:2429 172
73. Mehmet Oener 11  Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 1:25.00 168
74. Hasan Soykan Eyi 12 Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 1:25.28 166
75. Yaman Poyraz isik 12 Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 1:25.32 166
76. Talu Kizilkaya 12 Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:26.55 159
77. Efe Ali Kivrim 12 Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kulubue 1:26.95 157
78. Onur Taha Kocabal 11  Dev Atasehir Sk 1:27.98 151
79. Deniz Evcimen 11  Ueskuedar Belediyesi Spor Kulubue 1:28.57 148
80. Ege Emre 11  Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 1:30.05 141
81. Mert Oezel 12 Ueskuedar Belediyesi Spor Kulubue 1:31.03 136
82. Hamdi Atay Ucar 11  Ata Spor Kuluebue 1:40.79 100

13 years
1. Batuhan Karakus 13  Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 1:01.56 442
2. Doruk Guelen 13  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:02.19 429
3. Kemal Ata Akinci 13  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 1:02.75 417
4. Ege Ayaz 13  Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 1:02.88 415
5. Goektug Molla 13  Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor 1:03.33 406
6. Bayraktar Taha Meric 13  Kuetahya Demir Kulaclar G.S.K. 1:04.29 388
7. Umut Goerkem Sahinkaya 13  Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 1:04.40 386
8. Melih Numal 13 Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 1:04.47 385
9. Dogan Eren Arasan 13  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 1:04.82 379
10. Ruezgar Yesiltepe 13  Trabzonspor 1:05.67 364
11. llker Tueynek 13  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 1:06.06 358
12. Kaan Karakan 13  Dev Atasehir Sk 1:06.15 356
13. Zeki Can Zekioglu 13  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:07.50 335
14. Seref Kilic 13  Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 1:07.52 335
15. Ataberkay Uzunok 13  Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kulubue 1:07.63 333
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34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN

Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 12, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 13 years

Rank

16. Subutay Siy

17. Koray Efe Kazgan
18. Orhan Efe Akdeniz
19. Emre Mutlu

20. Arda Elgin

21. Batuhan Guler
22. Can Toprak Coban
23. Oezgue Yurttasseven
24. Mehmet Demirer
25. Aytimur Selcuk
26. Yigit Aslan

27. Ege Ayturunc
28. llker Uyguc

29. Efe Kurdoglu

30. Alper Guersoy
31. Lukas Cemcem
32. Dogukan Benli
33. Selim Burak Tuerk
34. Baran Baytok
35. Bekir Kelel

36. Ali Bizimtuna

37. Yalim Korkmaz
38. Ahmet Akguen

14 years
1. Batuhan Filiz

PRENS ADALARI REKORLARI

2. Eray Oezcan
3. Konuralp Ergueven
4. Zauri Kopaleishvili
5. Kaan Cura
6. Ali Ozan Caliskan
7. Kivanc Ermis
8. Yagiz Pirim
9. Aslan Muhammed Kerem
10. Atahan Kiresci
11. Tufan Tinik
12. Ismail Tunca Tosun
13. Alpagu Boran Koptagel
14. Berktug Kartal
15. Alperen Bizimtuna
16. Emin Ardal
17. Ata Atalay
18. Recep Kayra Bastug
19. Alaattin Caliskan
20. kayra ekin
21. Alper Hocaoglu
22. Celil Senturk
23. Ahmet Emre Goeguesgeren
24. Mesut Kemal Binici
25. Ridha Hasan Ali Ali
26. Berkay Mudarasiz
27. Mehmet Celik

Age

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kulubue
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Atasehir Ada Spor Kuluebue
Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.
Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Ferdi

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.
Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue
Okyanus Koleji S.K.

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kulubue
Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Yesilyurt Sk

Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue
Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Ueskuedar Belediyesi Spor Kulubue
Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Yesilyurt Sk

Arel S.K.

Yildizlar Kocaeli

Bosch Spor Kulubu

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Georgian Aquaic Snf

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Bolu Genclik Merkezi Spor Kulue
Yildizlar Kocaeli

Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue
Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Atasehir Ada Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Yesilyurt Sk

hido yuezme

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.
Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kulubue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Ferdi

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue

Time
1:07.64
1:08.23
1:09.57
1:10.17
1:10.21
1:11.07
1:11.61
1:11.88
1:12.08
1:12.27
1:12.45
1:12.68
1:12.90
1:13.29
1:14.18
1:14.71
1:15.27
1:15.39
1:16.10
1:16.94
1:17.90
1.21.82
1:25.99

54.84

57.19

58.39

58.64

59.52

59.86
1:00.36
1:00.62
1:00.87
1:01.74
1:02.15
1:02.65
1:03.24
1:04.57
1:07.17
1:07.22
1:07.85
1:08.08
1:09.06
1:09.44
1:10.04
1:10.17
1:10.56
1:12.35
1:13.63
1:13.78
1:23.59

Pts

333
324
306
298
298
287
281
277
275
273
271
268
266
262
252
247
242
240
234
226
218
188
162

625

551
518
511
489
481
469
463
457
438
430
419
408
383
340
339
330
327
313
308
300
298
293
272
258
257
176
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34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN
Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle

15 years

1. Bora Gulsen 15 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 5352 673

PRENS ADALARI REKORLARI
2. Baran Efendioglu 15 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 55.60 600
3. Mamuka Shengelia 15 Georgian Aquaic Snf 56.62 568
4. Sertan Celiksu 15 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 58.56 514
5. Nikolai Berianidze 15 Georgian Aquaic Snf 58.58 513
6. Ali Eren Hacioglu 15 Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 58.90 505
7. Giorgi Eradze 15 Georgian Aquaic Snf 59.14 499
8. Ibrahim Can Bayram 15 Bosch Spor Kulubu 1:00.23 472
9. Mehmet Atahan Oezyilmaz 15 Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 1:00.64 462
10. Goekay Akin 15 Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 1:00.76 460
Eman Numic 15 Orca Bosna 1:00.76 460
12. Batuhan Yigit 15 Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 1:01.09 452
13. Dino Jelin 15 Orca Bosna 1:01.54 442
14. Salih Arda Oeztuerk 15 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:02.03 432
15. Arda Cakin 15 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:05.55 366
16. Efe Kasap 15 Busan Gsk 1:06.17 356
17. Ares Maraslioglu 15 T.S.Y.D 1:06.99 343
18. Mehmet Emin Ceyhan 15 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 1:07.37 337
19. Orcun Arkin 15 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:09.39 308
20. Dogukan Suicmez 15  Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 1:10.63 292
21. Goekay Durkaya 15  Kuetahya Demir Kulaclar G.S.K. 1:14.25 252
22. Emre Colak 15  Ueskuedar Belediyesi Spor Kulubue 1:17.94 218
23. Benjamin Mekic 15 Orca Bosna 1:53.14 71

16 years

1. Mert Efe Coemertel 16  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 53.86 660
2. Goekhan Yigitoglu 16  Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 55.10 617
3. Kerem Carban 16  Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 55.15 615
4. Yavuz Onur 16  Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue 55.28 611
5. Bakir Hadzimahovic 16  Orca Bosna 55.80 594
6. Egemen Dur 16 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 56.19 581
7. George Octavian iloviceanu 16  Shd Romania 5720 551
8. Enes Ismail Bayir 16  Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 58.30 520
9. Kerem Vatansever 16  lIstanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:00.34 469
10. Cagdas Kasaboglu 16  lIstanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:01.82 436
Zorhan Demir 16  Trabzonspor 1:01.82 436
12. Egemen Demiroezer 16  Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 1:06.13 356
13. llke Kaya 16  Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 1:06.14 356
14. Mert Aktan 16  Ueskuedar Belediyesi Spor Kulubue 1:17.99 217

17 years and older

1. Efe Turan 18  Enka Spor Kuluebue 5145 757
PRENS ADALARI REKORLARI
2. Sina Gholampour 19 ILR.ran 52.36 719
3. Beniamin Gharehssanlo 19 ILRJran 5257 710
4. Mehdi Ansari 24 L.RJran 53.02 692
5. Petar Bozhilov 18  Atomik Bulgaria 53.09 689
6. Florian Botta 29  Sv Beider Basel Sui 53.15 687
7. Can Gultekin 17 ODTUe Spor Kuluebue 53.69 666
8. Berkay Omer Ogretir 20 Enka Spor Kuluebue 53.93 658
9. Derin Hansoy 17  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 55.28 611
10. Bedirhan Tamer 17  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 55.50 603
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34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN
Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle, 17 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts
11. Mert Baran Bila 17  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 56.87 561
12. Orkan Akdogan 17  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 57.05 555
13. Tugberk Bugra Yikik 18 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue 57.90 531
14. Kerem Kuku 17  Yesilova Spor Yuezme 59.22 497
15. KAAN OGUZCAN 17  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 59.24 496
16. Goektug Dinc 17  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 59.82 482
17. Sinan Oezueak 20 Ferdi 1:00.32 470
18. Oemer Eminol 18 Pya Performans Yuezme Akademisi 1:01.96 433
19. Mert TURHAN 17  Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 1:05.07 374
20. Serkan Cevik 21  Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 1:10.98 288
21. Kaan Colakoglu 17  Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 1:28.72 147
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